29 Eyliil 2022 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.ATIK ATIK
2 ATESALAN
3.ADAMM
4 AKKUSBEY
5BUTUNAY
6.DERVISBEY
7.EGEBERK
8.ERTEMZ (Kosmaz)
9.HAVZA ASLANI (Kosmaz)
10.KENANLI
11.MAMUSOGLU
12.NALDOKENBEYi (Kosmaz)
13.FRENKLI EFESI
14 SERKANINOGLU
15.SAH DRAGON (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
KV-8/DHOW
1.)148.000 &
1.)34.040 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

6yaa  OZGUNHAN- TOMUROLK
4yaa  OZGUNHAN- HLAL SUTAN
Syaa BERKSOY - SANSLI
S5yda  OYMAKBEYI- DURYEHANM
8yka TAVERNOGLU - SAKIZ
Syaa  OZGUNHAN- SUHUNET
7yka KAFKAS SAH - MVASUKA
9yda DEMRKAZIK - KAFKAS K1ZI
S5ykg  TAMERINOGLU- BADEKIZIM
Syaa AYABAKAN - NALANM
Syaa KAZBERT (RU) - SIMSEKGULU
5yda KAIZBERT (RU) - FOSFOR
4yka  JOKER- BERMINA
4yaa  DAICHAN- GZVENCULE
4yaa SAHSERYAR- LAFS

2.)59.200 ¢
2)13616 ¢

Siklet
62
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
58

58 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
D. ART. TUTASER
S. [ZE. DIKENCIK
NAD. GETINER
NAZ. SERFICELI
T.HONAR
ABD. KILING
A GOK. ERKOC
T.HONAR
SUA YILDIZ
ZAF. GEZICI
AYS. TEZCAN
MEH. ARICI
BUL. AKBORU
H. MATIK
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

3.)29.600 ¢
3)6.808 ¢

Antrenérii
MEH.KAYA
MOzGUL
T.TEMZER
F.CELTIK
SEYIT GOKCE
V.AKBULUT
T.SAYILKAN
HAL.YILDIZ
FAH.CEYLAN
SEYIT GOKCE
AOZKAN
O.TASDEMR
MZELYURT
MEH.KAYA
MOzGUL

izmir Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)14.800 ¢
4)3404 ¢

HP  Son6Y.

94 474395

91 024297

87 961170

87 681646

85 100062

94 134221

99 824763

92 068711

65 786425

79 210984

52 541538

83 294433

65 041610

73 082579

82 521413

Son Kosu Tarihi

23.09.2022
18.09.2022
08.09.2022
21.08.2022
09.09.2022
09.09.2022
21.09.2022
27.09.2022
24.09.2022
10.09.2022
22.09.2022
10.09.2022
10.09.2022
14.09.2022
23.09.2022



